Division Cup B Tue 23rd Nov 2021 19:30 Winner: Home

Board Rating Coventry Chess E

1(B) 1300
2 (W) 0000
3(B) 0000
4 (W) 0000
Total 1300

Rajasekaran, Gayathri 1 - 0 Dean, Phil

Kelly, Pablo
Falayowski, E
Default

1

0 - 1 Corcoran, David

0

2 -

- 0 Dosanjh, Raj

- 0 Default
1

V Coventry Chess F Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
0

Last update Malcolm Harding Wed 29th Dec 2021 19:40. Reported by Malcolm Harding Wed 29th
Dec 2021 19:40. Verified By



